LegiList

Congress, Made Clear.

Fact Sheet — March 5, 2026
https://legilist.com

Biography

State: UT e« District: 4
Service: 2019-2021
M ost recent Congress: 116

Mr. Ben Mcadams

Party: Democratic ¢ Chamber: House

A Representative from Utah. Born in West Bountiful, Davis County, Utah, December 5, 1974. Graduated from Viewmont
High School, Bountiful, Utah, 1993. B. A. , University of Utah, Salt Lake City, Utah, 2000. J. D. , Columbia University,
New York, N. Y., 2003. Lawyer. Adjunct professor. Staff, Mayor of Salt Lake City, 2008-2012. Member of the Utah state
senate, 2008-2012. Mayor of Salt Lake County, 2013-2019. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Sixteenth
Congress (January 3, 2019-January 3, 2021). Unsuccessful candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Seventeenth
Congress in 2020.

L egidlative Activity (2019-2021)

Bills sponsored: 14
Bills cosponsored: 184

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill

116 HR
4704

116 HR
8816

116 HR
7592

116 HR
3597

116 HR
8173

Title

Advancing Research to Prevent Suicide
Act

Anti-Money Laundering Training
Improvement Act

STIFLE Act of 2020

Solar Energy Research and
Development Act of 2019

VA High Altitude and Suicide Research
Act

Status/ Last Action

Became Public Law No: 116-339.
Updated Jan 13, 2021

Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the
Committee on Ways and Means,
Updated Nov 24, 2020

Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on
Banking, Housing, and Urban A
Updated Sep 22, 2020

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 400.
Updated Sep 11, 2020

Referred to the House Committee on Veterans' Affairs.
Updated Sep 4, 2020


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill
116 HR 6192

116 HR 2328

116 HR 2113

116 HR 1108

116 HR 3794

Title
1921 Silver Dollar Coin Anniversary Act

REACH Act

Prescription Drug STAR Act

Aviation Funding Stability Act of 2019

Public Land Renewable Energy Development Act of 2019

Status/ Last Action

Became Public Law No: 116-286.
Updated Jan 5, 2021

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 587.
Updated Dec 31, 2020

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 571.
Updated Dec 24, 2020

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 564.
Updated Dec 21, 2020

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 561.
Updated Dec 18, 2020

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

