



Mr. Ben Mcadams

Party: Democratic • **Chamber:** House

State: UT • **District:** 4

Service: 2019–2021

Most recent Congress: 116

Biography

A Representative from Utah. Born in West Bountiful, Davis County, Utah, December 5, 1974. Graduated from Viewmont High School, Bountiful, Utah, 1993. B. A. , University of Utah, Salt Lake City, Utah, 2000. J. D. , Columbia University, New York, N. Y. , 2003. Lawyer. Adjunct professor. Staff, Mayor of Salt Lake City, 2008-2012. Member of the Utah state senate, 2008-2012. Mayor of Salt Lake County, 2013-2019. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress (January 3, 2019-January 3, 2021). Unsuccessful candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Seventeenth Congress in 2020.

Legislative Activity (2019–2021)

Bills sponsored: 14

Bills cosponsored: 184

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
116 HR 4704	Advancing Research to Prevent Suicide Act	Became Public Law No: 116-339. Updated Jan 13, 2021
116 HR 8816	Anti-Money Laundering Training Improvement Act	Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and Means, Updated Nov 24, 2020
116 HR 7592	STIFLE Act of 2020	Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban A Updated Sep 22, 2020
116 HR 3597	Solar Energy Research and Development Act of 2019	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 400. Updated Sep 11, 2020
116 HR 8173	VA High Altitude and Suicide Research Act	Referred to the House Committee on Veterans' Affairs. Updated Sep 4, 2020

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
116 HR 6192	1921 Silver Dollar Coin Anniversary Act	Became Public Law No: 116-286. Updated Jan 5, 2021
116 HR 2328	REACH Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 587. Updated Dec 31, 2020
116 HR 2113	Prescription Drug STAR Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 571. Updated Dec 24, 2020
116 HR 1108	Aviation Funding Stability Act of 2019	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 564. Updated Dec 21, 2020
116 HR 3794	Public Land Renewable Energy Development Act of 2019	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 561. Updated Dec 18, 2020